
Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Arabella	Tankovic Jazzy 105 315 2 117 2 170.9 4 602.9 8 1
Addison	Roughley Kings 103 290 4 118 1 160.86 6 568.86 11 2
Olivia	Crank Earnshaw 109 340 1 112 4 112.1 8 564.1 13 3
Heidi	Heap Northbridge 111 265 7 96 8 186.05 2 547.05 17 4
Morgan	Walker Kings 114 265 7 113 3 123.58 10 501.58 20 5
Malia	Warnes Loftus 101 302.5 3 109.5 5 100.25 16 512.25 24 6
Jasmine	Johnson Kings 115 280 6 84 13 119.91 12 483.91 31 7
Elina	Collum Bayside 102 285 5 91 10 98.92 18 474.92 33 8
Sienna	Ball Hot	Shots 106 235 10 99 6 112.38 20 446.38 36 9
Farrah	McGarrity Hot	Shots 113 210 14 87 12 119.6 14 416.6 40 10
Leila	Tolhurst Kings 108 217.5 12 97 7 45.46 22 359.96 41 11

6+7F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 1	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Olivia	Crank Earnshaw 109 68 1
Arabella	Tankovic Jazzy 105 63 2
Malia	Warnes Loftus 101 60.5 3
Addison	Roughley Kings 103 58 4
Elina	Collum Bayside 102 57 5
Jasmine	Johnson Kings 115 56 6
Heidi	Heap Northbridge 111 53 7
Morgan	Walker Kings 114 53 7
Eliza	Nicita Northbridge 107 51 9
Sienna	Ball Hot	Shots 106 47 10
Billie	McVie Jazzy 104 44 11
Leila	Tolhurst Kings 108 43.5 12
Marley	Ryan Kings 110 43 13
Farrah	McGarrity Hot	Shots 113 42 14
Louisa	Mol CAM 112 39 15

6+7F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Addison	Roughley Kings 103 118 1
Arabella	Tankovic Jazzy 105 117 2
Morgan	Walker Kings 114 113 3
Olivia	Crank Earnshaw 109 112 4
Malia	Warnes Loftus 101 109.5 5
Sienna	Ball Hot	Shots 106 99 6
Leila	Tolhurst Kings 108 97 7
Heidi	Heap Northbridge 111 96 8
Marley	Ryan Kings 110 94.5 9
Elina	Collum Bayside 102 91 10
Billie	McVie Jazzy 104 91 10
Farrah	McGarrity Hot	Shots 113 87 12
Jasmine	Johnson Kings 115 84 13
Eliza	Nicita Northbridge 107 82 14
Louisa	Mol CAM 112 80 15

6+7F	Scores:	1	min	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Heidi	Heap Northbridge 111 10.71 80 38.02 -25 67.5 2 25.52 1 186.05 2
Arabella	Tankovic Jazzy 105 14.29 67.08 30.86 -12.5 60.83 3 24.61 2 170.9 4
Addison	Roughley Kings 103 14.29 74.17 18.77 -12.5 67.92 1 12.52 5 160.86 6
Olivia	Crank Earnshaw 109 19.05 57.5 36.05 -37.5 38.75 8 17.3 3 112.1 8
Morgan	Walker Kings 114 14.29 63.33 23.46 -25 50.83 6 10.96 7 123.58 10
Jasmine	Johnson Kings 115 16.67 67.92 17.04 -25 55.42 5 4.54 9 119.91 12
Farrah	McGarrity Hot	Shots 113 21.43 74.58 22.72 -37.5 55.83 4 3.97 10 119.6 14
Malia	Warnes Loftus 101 14.29 57.5 30.12 -37.5 38.75 8 11.37 6 100.25 16
Elina	Collum Bayside 102 21.43 50.83 29.88 -31.25 35.21 10 14.25 4 98.92 18
Sienna	Ball Hot	Shots 106 22.62 62.92 18.27 -25 50.42 7 5.77 8 112.38 20
Leila	Tolhurst Kings 108 15.48 51.25 21.48 -50 26.25 11 -3.52 11 45.46 22

6+7F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Lilly	Pickering Jazzy 111 335 2 132 1 314.01 4 781.01 7 1
Annie	Myburgh Kings 102 325 4 103.5 7 362.78 2 791.28 13 2
Alyssa	Pennekamp Earnshaw 101 315 7 118 3 162.93 8 595.93 18 3
Holly	Freeman Loftus 108 325 4 117 4 160.37 10 602.37 18 3
Charlotte	Mikkelson Kings 104 345 1 130 2 173.15 16 648.15 19 5
Elaine	Smith PJ 106 330 3 112 6 186.67 12 628.67 21 6
Lily	Crank Earnshaw 112 325 4 116 5 154.69 18 595.69 27 7
Chloe	Hart	de	Keating Kings 105 225 14 99.5 8 203.61 6 528.11 28 8
Taylah	Christensen Bayside 114 295 8 94.5 11 157.78 14 547.28 33 9
Zara	Collum Bayside 115 290 9 99 9 91.02 20 480.02 38 10

8F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 1	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Charlotte	Mikkelson Kings 104 69 1
Lilly	Pickering Jazzy 111 67 2
Elaine	Smith PJ 106 66 3
Annie	Myburgh Kings 102 65 4
Holly	Freeman Loftus 108 65 4
Lily	Crank Earnshaw 112 65 4
Alyssa	Pennekamp Earnshaw 101 63 7
Taylah	Christensen Bayside 114 59 8
Zara	Collum Bayside 115 58 9
Olivia	May CAM 113 54 10
Ashlee	Swinbourne Kings 103 53 11
Ella	Kennedy Kings 107 52 12
Kayla	Dixon Bayside 110 51.5 13
Chloe	Hart	de	Keating Kings 105 45 14
Josie	Steele Hilliard 109 45 14

8F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Lilly	Pickering Jazzy 111 132 1
Charlotte	Mikkelson Kings 104 130 2
Alyssa	Pennekamp Earnshaw 101 118 3
Holly	Freeman Loftus 108 117 4
Lily	Crank Earnshaw 112 116 5
Elaine	Smith PJ 106 112 6
Annie	Myburgh Kings 102 103.5 7
Chloe	Hart	de	Keating Kings 105 99.5 8
Zara	Collum Bayside 115 99 9
Josie	Steele Hilliard 109 97 10
Taylah	Christensen Bayside 114 94.5 11
Ella	Kennedy Kings 107 93 12
Ashlee	Swinbourne Kings 103 91.5 13
Olivia	May CAM 113 88 14
Kayla	Dixon Bayside 110 83.5 15

8F	Scores:	1	min	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Annie	Myburgh Kings 102 39.29 130.83 75.56 -25 118.33 1 63.06 1 362.78 2
Lilly	Pickering Jazzy 111 27.38 110 59.51 -12.5 103.75 2 53.26 2 314.01 4
Chloe	Hart	de	Keating Kings 105 20.24 85.42 28.89 -12.5 79.17 3 22.64 6 203.61 6
Alyssa	Pennekamp Earnshaw 101 19.05 70.42 36.05 -25 57.92 6 23.55 4 162.93 8
Holly	Freeman Loftus 108 16.67 60.83 31.85 -12.5 54.58 8 25.6 3 160.37 10
Elaine	Smith PJ 106 28.57 90.83 40 -37.5 72.08 4 21.25 8 186.67 12
Taylah	Christensen Bayside 114 21.43 62.5 28.89 -12.5 56.25 7 22.64 6 157.78 14
Charlotte	Mikkelson Kings 104 29.76 71.67 27.41 -12.5 65.42 5 21.16 9 173.15 16
Lily	Crank Earnshaw 112 22.62 66.67 35.68 -25 54.17 9 23.18 5 154.69 18
Zara	Collum Bayside 115 20.24 57.08 25.93 -37.5 38.33 10 7.18 10 91.02 20

8F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Stephanie	Jones Hot	Shots 127 375 2 138 3 375.53 6 888.53 11 1
Tilly	Whyte Jazzy 131 370 4 127 7 378.02 4 875.02 15 2
Saskia	Beletich Northbridge 124 360 5 134 5 395.05 8 889.05 18 3
Ava	Huston CAM 103 330 16 143 1 406.85 2 879.85 19 4
Lucy	Ovington Jazzy 117 380 1 135 4 312.32 14 827.32 19 4
Melody	North CAM 118 375 2 131.5 6 289.97 16 796.47 24 6
Lara	Randles CAM 116 340 11 141 2 327.47 12 808.47 25 7
Tamsin	Groves PJ 128 355 6 117 20 321.33 10 793.33 36 8
Amelia	Nemcansky Kings 102 347.5 8 123 12 206.36 18 676.86 38 9
Zoe	Mitchell Kings 133 350 7 125 11 153.33 22 628.33 40 10
Eve	Neal Jazzy 109 347.5 8 121 15 195.53 20 664.03 43 11

9F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 1	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Lucy	Ovington Jazzy 117 76 1
Melody	North CAM 118 75 2
Stephanie	Jones Hot	Shots 127 75 2
Tilly	Whyte Jazzy 131 74 4
Saskia	Beletich Northbridge 124 72 5
Tamsin	Groves PJ 128 71 6
Zoe	Mitchell Kings 133 70 7
Amelia	Nemcansky Kings 102 69.5 8
Eve	Neal Jazzy 109 69.5 8
Milly	Doyle PJ 119 68.5 10
Lara	Randles CAM 116 68 11
Nicole	Brunton Kings 120 67.5 12
Alicia	Bailey Loftus 101 67 13
Chiara	Shinkai Northbridge 106 67 13
Gemma	Conroy Loftus 111 67 13
Ava	Huston CAM 103 66 16
Emily	O'Shea Loftus 108 66 16
Emily	Dowse Bayside 107 65 18
Tilly	Seddon Jazzy 130 65 18
Holly	Rhind CAM 113 64 20
Roma	Lewis PJ 123 63 21
Thanisha	Shetty Jazzy 129 63 21
Paige	Tate Bayside 122 62 23
Chelsea	Meadwell Bayside 105 61 24
Gabrielle	Mol CAM 110 61 24
Sophie	Jagusic Hot	Shots 126 59 26
Olivia	Hall Hot	Shots 121 58 27
Scarlett	Fitzpatrick Kings 125 58 27
Kate	Cheney Jazzy 114 57 29
Grace	McLucas CAM 112 54 30
Kiara	Ryan Kings 115 52.5 31
Zia	McLeod PJ 132 46 32

9F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Ava	Huston CAM 103 143 1
Lara	Randles CAM 116 141 2
Stephanie	Jones Hot	Shots 127 138 3
Lucy	Ovington Jazzy 117 135 4
Saskia	Beletich Northbridge 124 134 5
Melody	North CAM 118 131.5 6
Gabrielle	Mol CAM 110 127 7
Tilly	Whyte Jazzy 131 127 7
Emily	Dowse Bayside 107 126 9
Roma	Lewis PJ 123 126 9
Zoe	Mitchell Kings 133 125 11
Amelia	Nemcansky Kings 102 123 12
Nicole	Brunton Kings 120 123 12
Alicia	Bailey Loftus 101 122.75 14
Eve	Neal Jazzy 109 121 15
Grace	McLucas CAM 112 120 16
Kate	Cheney Jazzy 114 120 16
Emily	O'Shea Loftus 108 119 18
Tilly	Seddon Jazzy 130 118 19
Tamsin	Groves PJ 128 117 20
Scarlett	Fitzpatrick Kings 125 116 21
Olivia	Hall Hot	Shots 121 115 22
Thanisha	Shetty Jazzy 129 115 22
Gemma	Conroy Loftus 111 113 24
Milly	Doyle PJ 119 112 25
Chelsea	Meadwell Bayside 105 111 26
Holly	Rhind CAM 113 111 26
Paige	Tate Bayside 122 110.5 28
Chiara	Shinkai Northbridge 106 107.5 29
Sophie	Jagusic Hot	Shots 126 93 30
Zia	McLeod PJ 132 89.5 31
Kiara	Ryan Kings 115 81 32

9F	Scores:	1	min	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Ava	Huston CAM 103 28.57 129.17 74.26 0 129.17 1 74.26 4 406.85 2
Tilly	Whyte Jazzy 131 29.76 104.17 97.35 -12.5 97.92 4 91.1 2 378.02 4
Stephanie	Jones Hot	Shots 127 45.24 104.58 95.68 -12.5 98.33 3 89.43 3 375.53 6
Saskia	Beletich Northbridge 124 36.9 115.21 119.81 -37.5 96.46 6 101.06 1 395.05 8
Tamsin	Groves PJ 128 40.48 106.25 66.91 -12.5 100 2 60.66 7 321.33 10
Lara	Randles CAM 116 28.57 109.17 79.57 -25 96.67 5 67.07 5 327.47 12
Lucy	Ovington Jazzy 117 17.86 96.25 72.41 -12.5 90 7 66.16 6 312.32 14
Melody	North CAM 118 22.62 104.58 77.9 -37.5 85.83 8 59.15 8 289.97 16
Amelia	Nemcansky Kings 102 20.24 82.5 45.68 -25 70 10 33.18 9 206.36 18
Eve	Neal Jazzy 109 17.86 89.58 45.68 -37.5 70.83 9 26.93 10 195.53 20
Zoe	Mitchell Kings 133 25 86.67 40 -50 61.67 11 15 11 153.33 22

9F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank
Jacqui	Hunter Northbridge 119 430 1 152 1

Chloe	Mol CAM 107 397.5 3 149 2

Brooklyn	Hoddinott Hot	Shots 106 395 4 139 8

Eliza	Kase Northbridge 108 410 2 144 4

Lily	Warnes Loftus 125 385 8 147 3

Quinn	Oliver CAM 131 365 15 143 5

Georgie	Lauxmann Loftus 113 380 10 137 9

Zali	Edwards Loftus 139 390 5 134 13

Ella	Cruz Earnshaw 110 370 12 141 7

Ella	Sheahan Earnshaw 111 385 8 137 9

Jazmin	Lord PJ 120 370 12 130 16

Leilani	Carbonari Xtreme 124 197.5 36 78 36

10F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope
30s	Speed 1	min	Speed



Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
495.19 6 1077.19 8 1

453.43 4 999.93 9 2

460.29 2 994.29 14 3

225.03 14 779.03 20 4

223.95 16 755.95 27 5

400.96 8 908.96 28 6

365.03 10 882.03 29 7

308.3 12 832.3 30 8

220.15 22 731.15 41 9

190.68 24 712.68 41 9

269.41 18 769.41 46 11

241.3 20 516.8 92 12

10F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

OverallMasters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Jacqui	Hunter Northbridge 119 86 1
Eliza	Kase Northbridge 108 82 2
Chloe	Mol CAM 107 79.5 3
Brooklyn	Hoddinott Hot	Shots 106 79 4
Ella	Ball Hot	Shots 109 78 5
Luisa	Inkson Northbridge 126 78 5
Zali	Edwards Loftus 139 78 5
Ella	Sheahan Earnshaw 111 77 8
Lily	Warnes Loftus 125 77 8
Georgie	Lauxmann Loftus 113 76 10
Greta	Strohmayr PJ 116 75 11
AnjileenDowney Hot	Shots 102 74 12
Ella	Cruz Earnshaw 110 74 12
Jazmin	Lord PJ 120 74 12
Quinn	Oliver CAM 131 73 15
Talana	Johnson CAM 138 73 15
Heidi	Myburgh Kings 118 72 17
Sofia	Thorne Northbridge 136 72 17
Laura	Madden St	George 123 71 19
Ottilie	Ewington Northbridge 130 71 19
Jessica	Coren Northbridge 121 70 21
Riley	Winstanley Jazzy 132 70 21
Matilda	Williams Hot	Shots 127 69 23
Ruby	Deeth Loftus 134 69 23
Breeanna	Townsend Bayside 104 66 25
Mieka	York	Johnston Loftus 128 65.5 26
Kathryn	Shih St	George 122 65 27
Sharnee	Martens Bayside 135 63 28
Ruby	Brackenridge Jazzy 133 62 29
Halle	Baric Jazzy 117 59.5 30
Grace	Bucklar Jazzy 115 58 31
Gia	Dray Northbridge 114 57 32
Milly	Tyler Jazzy 129 52 33
Brodie-Lee	Bailey Hilliard 105 49 34
Aromaia	Balfour	Ash Northbridge 103 45 35
Leilani	Carbonari Xtreme 124 39.5 36
Alysha	Threlfall Hilliard 101 33 37

10F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Jacqui	Hunter Northbridge 119 152 1
Chloe	Mol CAM 107 149 2
Lily	Warnes Loftus 125 147 3
Eliza	Kase Northbridge 108 144 4
Quinn	Oliver CAM 131 143 5
Halle	Baric Jazzy 117 142 6
Ella	Cruz Earnshaw 110 141 7
Brooklyn	Hoddinott Hot	Shots 106 139 8
AnjileenDowney Hot	Shots 102 137 9
Ella	Sheahan Earnshaw 111 137 9
Georgie	Lauxmann Loftus 113 137 9
Heidi	Myburgh Kings 118 136 12
Zali	Edwards Loftus 139 134 13
Greta	Strohmayr PJ 116 133 14
Ottilie	Ewington Northbridge 130 133 14
Ella	Ball Hot	Shots 109 130 16
Jazmin	Lord PJ 120 130 16
Aromaia	Balfour	Ash Northbridge 103 129 18
Jessica	Coren Northbridge 121 129 18
Luisa	Inkson Northbridge 126 128 20
Mieka	York	Johnston Loftus 128 128 20
Talana	Johnson CAM 138 125 22
Matilda	Williams Hot	Shots 127 123 23
Sofia	Thorne Northbridge 136 123 23
Grace	Bucklar Jazzy 115 122.5 25
Riley	Winstanley Jazzy 132 121 26
Gia	Dray Northbridge 114 119 27
Kathryn	Shih St	George 122 119 27
Laura	Madden St	George 123 115 29
Breeanna	Townsend Bayside 104 114 30
Sharnee	Martens Bayside 135 114 30
Ruby	Brackenridge Jazzy 133 108 32
Ruby	Deeth Loftus 134 103 33
Milly	Tyler Jazzy 129 85 34
Brodie-Lee	Bailey Hilliard 105 83 35
Leilani	Carbonari Xtreme 124 78 36
Alysha	Threlfall Hilliard 101 76 37

10F	Scores:	1	min	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Brooklyn	Hoddinott Hot	Shots 106 50 128.54 101.61 0 128.54 1 101.61 3 460.29 2
Chloe	Mol CAM 107 27.38 128.75 122.96 -25 116.25 2 110.46 2 453.43 4
Jacqui	Hunter Northbridge 119 40.48 106.67 140.93 0 106.67 4 140.93 1 495.19 6
Quinn	Oliver CAM 131 42.86 128.75 96.73 -25 116.25 2 84.23 5 400.96 8
Georgie	Lauxmann Loftus 113 33.33 95.42 87.1 0 95.42 5 87.1 4 365.03 10
Zali	Edwards Loftus 139 33.33 104.58 74.57 -25 92.08 6 62.07 6 308.3 12
Eliza	Kase Northbridge 108 36.9 90.42 97.1 -75 52.92 10 59.6 7 225.03 14
Lily	Warnes Loftus 125 33.33 80 81.98 -50 55 9 56.98 9 223.95 16
Jazmin	Lord PJ 120 35.71 87.08 60.12 -12.5 80.83 8 53.87 11 269.41 18
Leilani	Carbonari Xtreme 124 10.71 92.08 34.81 -6.25 88.96 7 31.69 12 241.3 20
Ella	Cruz Earnshaw 110 29.76 76.25 83.83 -50 51.25 11 58.83 8 220.15 22
Ella	Sheahan Earnshaw 111 33.33 65.83 79.51 -50 40.83 12 54.51 10 190.68 24

10F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



2x	Rank



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Trinity	North CAM 123 420 1 396 1 395.54 2 1211.54 4 1
Jordan	Smith Northbridge 112 380 5 392 2 381.39 6 1153.39 13 2
Kirra	Hamson Hot	Shots 113 365 9 362 6 404.69 4 1131.69 19 3
Maia	Healey Northbridge 116 367.5 8 344 9 253.47 8 964.97 25 4
Iyla	King Kings 111 370 7 389 3 208.52 16 967.52 26 5
Anabelle	Julias Jazzy 103 360 11 372.5 5 230.74 12 963.24 28 6
Serena	Maskito St	George 122 400 2 353 8 208.46 18 961.46 28 6
Bethany	Lakeman Hot	Shots 105 385 3 355 7 103.58 24 843.58 34 8
Ella	Robson Hot	Shots 107 350 12 343 10 209.88 14 902.88 36 9
Sarah	Norman St	George 121 350 12 317 15 241.08 10 908.08 37 10
Ava	Washington Northbridge 104 380 5 340 11 181.17 22 901.17 38 11
Abbey	George PJ 101 305 19 380 4 164.78 20 849.78 43 12

11F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 3	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Trinity	North CAM 123 396 1
Jordan	Smith Northbridge 112 392 2
Iyla	King Kings 111 389 3
Abbey	George PJ 101 380 4
Anabelle	Julias Jazzy 103 372.5 5
Kirra	Hamson Hot	Shots 113 362 6
Bethany	Lakeman Hot	Shots 105 355 7
Serena	Maskito St	George 122 353 8
Maia	Healey Northbridge 116 344 9
Ella	Robson Hot	Shots 107 343 10
Ava	Washington Northbridge 104 340 11
Phoebe	Bruhn Jazzy 118 322 12
Alyse	Plint Bayside 102 320 13
Heidi	Hodgens Northbridge 109 318 14
Sarah	Norman St	George 121 317 15
Charlotte	Grant Skipz 106 312 16
Sally	Parker Northbridge 119 309 17
Harriet	Freeman Skipz 108 301 18
Indira	Brown Jazzy 110 299 19
Sarah	Lambert Jazzy 120 298 20
Meah	Stone Hilliard 117 271 21
Laila	Frankham Jazzy 114 245.5 22
Madison	Neville Hilliard 115 224.5 23

11F	Scores:	3	min	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Trinity	North CAM 123 84 1
Serena	Maskito St	George 122 80 2
Bethany	Lakeman Hot	Shots 105 77 3
Indira	Brown Jazzy 110 77 3
Ava	Washington Northbridge 104 76 5
Jordan	Smith Northbridge 112 76 5
Iyla	King Kings 111 74 7
Maia	Healey Northbridge 116 73.5 8
Kirra	Hamson Hot	Shots 113 73 9
Sally	Parker Northbridge 119 73 9
Anabelle	Julias Jazzy 103 72 11
Ella	Robson Hot	Shots 107 70 12
Sarah	Norman St	George 121 70 12
Heidi	Hodgens Northbridge 109 69 14
Phoebe	Bruhn Jazzy 118 69 14
Sarah	Lambert Jazzy 120 67 16
Harriet	Freeman Skipz 108 64 17
Charlotte	Grant Skipz 106 62 18
Abbey	George PJ 101 61 19
Meah	Stone Hilliard 117 56 20
Laila	Frankham Jazzy 114 47 21
Madison	Neville Hilliard 115 47 21
Alyse	Plint Bayside 102 42 23

11F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Trinity	North CAM 123 40.48 122.71 100.06 -25 110.21 2 87.56 1 395.54 2
Kirra	Hamson Hot	Shots 113 50 126.67 75.68 0 126.67 1 75.68 3 404.69 4
Jordan	Smith Northbridge 112 39.29 115 94.44 -18.75 105.63 3 85.07 2 381.39 6
Maia	Healey Northbridge 116 29.76 108.13 81.11 -62.5 76.88 7 49.86 4 253.47 8
Sarah	Norman St	George 121 27.38 117.92 40.12 -37.5 99.17 4 21.37 9 241.08 10
Anabelle	Julias Jazzy 103 44.05 90.42 68.7 -43.75 68.54 10 46.83 5 230.74 12
Ella	Robson Hot	Shots 107 33.33 88.33 41.6 -25 75.83 9 29.1 6 209.88 14
Iyla	King Kings 111 38.1 107.5 59.26 -62.5 76.25 8 28.01 7 208.52 16
Serena	Maskito St	George 122 41.67 121.67 45.06 -62.5 90.42 5 13.81 10 208.46 18
Abbey	George PJ 101 28.57 103.75 28.64 -50 78.75 6 3.64 11 164.78 20
Ava	Washington Northbridge 104 19.05 82.08 39.75 -31.25 66.46 11 24.13 8 181.17 22
Bethany	Lakeman Hot	Shots 105 44.05 92.5 46.79 -87.5 48.75 12 3.04 12 103.58 24

11F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Erin	Aspinall CAM 113 420 4 415 2 468.52 4 1303.52 10 1
Ayla	Harmer CAM 106 440 1 410 3 384.85 8 1234.85 12 2
Danielle	Hambrecht CAM 110 440 1 438 1 325.74 12 1203.74 14 3
Telea	Annetts Hot	Shots 130 415 6 401.5 4 387.22 6 1203.72 16 4
Saya	Kamada Northbridge 128 415 6 385 6 345.65 10 1145.65 22 5
Amy	Grimes CAM 104 420 4 396 5 294.44 16 1110.44 25 6
Harriet	Tonkin Northbridge 115 377.5 16 368 9 498.98 2 1244.48 27 7
Gemma	Lankshear Loftus 114 400 8 370 8 294.51 14 1064.51 30 8
Kylie	Kwan Jazzy 118 390 10 384 7 248.86 18 1022.86 35 9
Aggie	Barber Northbridge 101 425 3 354 11 221.64 24 1000.64 38 10
Charlotte	Garbutt Jazzy 108 390 10 363.5 10 239.38 22 992.88 42 11
Tessa	Logan Skipz 131 330 19 332 15 245.59 20 907.59 54 12
Emi	Watson Northbridge 111 387.5 13 295.5 23 158.8 26 841.8 62 13
Rachelli	Hodges Skipz 127 257.5 25 304 21 146.6 28 708.11 74 14

12F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 3	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Danielle	Hambrecht CAM 110 438 1

Erin	Aspinall CAM 113 415 2

Ayla	Harmer CAM 106 410 3

Telea	Annetts Hot	Shots 130 401.5 4

Amy	Grimes CAM 104 396 5

Saya	Kamada Northbridge 128 385 6

Kylie	Kwan Jazzy 118 384 7

Gemma	Lankshear Loftus 114 370 8

Harriet	Tonkin Northbridge 115 368 9

Charlotte	Garbutt Jazzy 108 363.5 10

Aggie	Barber Northbridge 101 354 11

Lily	Freeman Loftus 121 350 12

Amelia	McLucas CAM 103 343 13

Jaimie	Byrne Loftus 116 340 14

Anika	Edwards Loftus 105 332 15

Tessa	Logan Skipz 131 332 15

Layla	Barclay Loftus 119 321.5 17

Mercedes	Johnson CAM 122 316.5 18

Mia	Robertson Loftus 123 308.5 19

Bree'a	Schneider Xtreme 107 306 20

Rachelli	Hodges Skipz 127 304 21

Naomi	Beard Jazzy 125 303 22

Emi	Watson Northbridge 111 295.5 23

Leila	Ion Coro 120 295 24

Emma	Chapman Xtreme 112 286 25

Jordan	Rus Xtreme 117 256.5 26

Paige	Padroth Coro 126 253.5 27

Amber	Barlass Coro 102 248.5 28

Tabitha	Davison-Bennett Coro 129 233 29

Tylah	Ross Coro 132 216 30

Mimi	Haines Coro 124 210 31

Chelsea	Bell Coro 109 197.5 32

12F	Scores:	3	min	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Ayla	Harmer CAM 106 88 1
Danielle	Hambrecht CAM 110 88 1
Aggie	Barber Northbridge 101 85 3
Amy	Grimes CAM 104 84 4
Erin	Aspinall CAM 113 84 4
Saya	Kamada Northbridge 128 83 6
Telea	Annetts Hot	Shots 130 83 6
Gemma	Lankshear Loftus 114 80 8
Anika	Edwards Loftus 105 79 9
Charlotte	Garbutt Jazzy 108 78 10
Kylie	Kwan Jazzy 118 78 10
Layla	Barclay Loftus 119 78 10
Emi	Watson Northbridge 111 77.5 13
Jaimie	Byrne Loftus 116 77 14
Mercedes	Johnson CAM 122 77 14
Harriet	Tonkin Northbridge 115 75.5 16
Lily	Freeman Loftus 121 74 17
Amelia	McLucas CAM 103 70 18
Tessa	Logan Skipz 131 66 19
Jordan	Rus Xtreme 117 64 20
Bree'a	Schneider Xtreme 107 62 21
Leila	Ion Coro 120 59 22
Emma	Chapman Xtreme 112 55 23
Amber	Barlass Coro 102 53 24
Rachelli	Hodges Skipz 127 51.5 25
Tylah	Ross Coro 132 50 26
Naomi	Beard Jazzy 125 49 27
Mia	Robertson Loftus 123 48 28
Mimi	Haines Coro 124 44 29
Paige	Padroth Coro 126 41 30
Tabitha	Davison-Bennett Coro 129 37 31
Chelsea	Bell Coro 109 30 32

12F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Harriet	Tonkin Northbridge 115 50 137.08 112.41 0 137.08 1 112.41 1 498.98 2
Erin	Aspinall CAM 113 38.1 135 99.26 0 135 2 99.26 2 468.52 4
Telea	Annetts Hot	Shots 130 47.62 121.67 84.44 -12.5 115.42 4 78.19 3 387.22 6
Ayla	Harmer CAM 106 41.67 132.5 91.17 -31.25 116.88 3 75.55 4 384.85 8
Saya	Kamada Northbridge 128 50 116.25 94.07 -37.5 97.5 6 75.32 5 345.65 10
Danielle	Hambrecht CAM 110 40.48 117.5 70.37 -25 105 5 57.87 7 325.74 12
Gemma	Lankshear Loftus 114 35.71 100 59.75 -12.5 93.75 7 53.5 8 294.51 14
Amy	Grimes CAM 104 39.29 97.5 87.22 -37.5 78.75 10 68.47 6 294.44 16
Kylie	Kwan Jazzy 118 32.14 102.92 59.01 -37.5 84.17 8 40.26 10 248.86 18
Tessa	Logan Skipz 131 19.05 94.17 59.88 -31.25 78.54 11 44.25 9 245.59 20
Charlotte	Garbutt Jazzy 108 21.43 99.58 51.36 -31.25 83.96 9 35.73 12 239.38 22
Aggie	Barber Northbridge 101 36.9 96.25 64.57 -50 71.25 12 39.57 11 221.64 24
Emi	Watson Northbridge 111 27.38 80 68.15 -68.75 45.63 14 33.77 13 158.8 26
Rachelli	Hodges Skipz 127 22.62 75 35.8 -37.5 56.25 13 17.05 14 146.6 28

12F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Jemma	Bihari CAM 109 465 1 438 1 406.57 2 1309.57 4 1
Sophie	North Jazzy 120 415 3 410.5 3 352.22 4 1177.72 10 2
Holly	Jones Hot	Shots 107 425 2 426 2 307.87 8 1158.87 12 3
Naomi	Tucker CAM 113 395 7 393 5 293.02 10 1081.02 22 4
Imogen	Kirk CAM 108 415 3 409.5 4 255.43 16 1079.93 23 5
Ella	Stawicki Hot	Shots 105 400 6 375 6 278.06 14 1053.06 26 6
Poppy	Benn St	George 117 345 10 324 12 319.26 6 988.26 28 7
Leilani	Jackson Hot	Shots 110 340 11 362 8 283.24 12 985.24 31 8
Ngakura	Tearikimana Bayside 114 350 9 341 9 150.74 20 841.74 38 9
Rebekah	Norman St	George 118 405 5 298 17 235 18 938 40 10
Rory	Ker PJ 119 355 8 322.5 13 95.86 22 773.36 43 11

13F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 3	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Jemma	Bihari CAM 109 438 1
Holly	Jones Hot	Shots 107 426 2
Sophie	North Jazzy 120 410.5 3
Imogen	Kirk CAM 108 409.5 4
Naomi	Tucker CAM 113 393 5
Ella	Stawicki Hot	Shots 105 375 6
Finlay	Simpson Jazzy 106 369 7
Leilani	Jackson Hot	Shots 110 362 8
Ngakura	Tearikimana Bayside 114 341 9
Maddie	Meadwell Bayside 112 339 10
Dominique	Bogdan Loftus 104 336 11
Poppy	Benn St	George 117 324 12
Rory	Ker PJ 119 322.5 13
Ashley	Smith Bayside 102 317 14
Chloe	Hodge Coro 103 305 15
Lyric	McDougall St	George 111 303.5 16
Rebekah	Norman St	George 118 298 17
Olivia	Browne PJ 115 265.5 18
Olivia	Mazurek Coro 116 229 19
Amy	Clark Coro 101 219.5 20

13F	Scores:	3	min	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Jemma	Bihari CAM 109 93 1
Holly	Jones Hot	Shots 107 85 2
Imogen	Kirk CAM 108 83 3
Sophie	North Jazzy 120 83 3
Rebekah	Norman St	George 118 81 5
Ella	Stawicki Hot	Shots 105 80 6
Naomi	Tucker CAM 113 79 7
Rory	Ker PJ 119 71 8
Ngakura	Tearikimana Bayside 114 70 9
Poppy	Benn St	George 117 69 10
Leilani	Jackson Hot	Shots 110 68 11
Lyric	McDougall St	George 111 63 12
Ashley	Smith Bayside 102 62 13
Dominique	Bogdan Loftus 104 61 14
Maddie	Meadwell Bayside 112 58 15
Finlay	Simpson Jazzy 106 56.5 16
Olivia	Browne PJ 115 54.5 17
Chloe	Hodge Coro 103 51 18
Olivia	Mazurek Coro 116 44 19
Amy	Clark Coro 101 40 20

13F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Jemma	Bihari CAM 109 38.1 134.17 100.37 -31.25 118.54 1 84.75 1 406.57 2
Sophie	North Jazzy 120 47.62 130 71.11 -25 117.5 2 58.61 4 352.22 4
Poppy	Benn St	George 117 39.29 119.17 52.96 -12.5 112.92 3 46.71 6 319.26 6
Holly	Jones Hot	Shots 107 46.43 101.25 90.19 -37.5 82.5 8 71.44 2 307.87 8
Naomi	Tucker CAM 113 33.33 112.5 84.01 -50 87.5 7 59.01 3 293.02 10
Leilani	Jackson Hot	Shots 110 28.57 97.92 43.7 0 97.92 5 43.7 7 283.24 12
Ella	Stawicki Hot	Shots 105 39.29 116.25 47.78 -25 103.75 4 35.28 8 278.06 14
Imogen	Kirk CAM 108 36.9 97.08 74.38 -43.75 75.21 9 52.51 5 255.43 16
Rebekah	Norman St	George 118 29.76 111.67 43.33 -37.5 92.92 6 24.58 9 235 18
Ngakura	Tearikimana Bayside 114 35.71 81.67 43.7 -50 56.67 11 18.7 10 150.74 20
Rory	Ker PJ 119 26.19 85.42 18.77 -56.25 57.29 10 -9.36 11 95.86 22

13F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Baylie	Stariha CAM 103 455 2 437 1 396.67 2 1288.67 5 1
Makella	Hoad CAM 120 457.5 1 413 4 408.86 6 1279.36 11 2
Maya	Webb Northbridge 121 445 3 368 11 391.98 4 1204.97 18 3
Hannah	Bucklar Jazzy 113 410 7 390 6 388.86 8 1188.86 21 4
Nadia	Ingerman Bayside 122 395 9 372 9 404.35 10 1171.35 28 5
Bronwyn	Davis Jazzy 104 440 4 420 2 184.54 24 1044.54 30 6
Gemma	Steele Jazzy 112 435 5 401 5 184.91 22 1020.91 32 7
Chloe	North Jazzy 107 395 9 373 8 290.37 16 1058.37 33 8
Adrianna	Tankovic Jazzy 102 430 6 370 10 223.92 20 1023.92 36 9
Ella	Baric Jazzy 108 360 15 415 3 245.93 18 1020.93 36 9
Laura	Downey Hot	Shots 118 390 11 336 19 361.45 12 1087.45 42 11
Emma	Jackson CAM 110 380 13 342 17 333.95 14 1055.95 44 12
Jasmine	Hawkins Kings 115 355 17 367.5 12 157.41 28 879.91 57 13
Kiera	Mueller Coro 116 327.5 20 336.5 18 198.4 26 862.4 64 14

14F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 3	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Baylie	Stariha CAM 103 437 1
Bronwyn	Davis Jazzy 104 420 2
Ella	Baric Jazzy 108 415 3
Makella	Hoad CAM 120 413 4
Gemma	Steele Jazzy 112 401 5
Hannah	Bucklar Jazzy 113 390 6
Jacqueline	Maskito St	George 114 381 7
Chloe	North Jazzy 107 373 8
Nadia	Ingerman Bayside 122 372 9
Adrianna	Tankovic Jazzy 102 370 10
Maya	Webb Northbridge 121 368 11
Jasmine	Hawkins Kings 115 367.5 12
Chelsea	Thomson CAM 106 363 13
Kyla	Tracey Loftus 117 357 14
Erin	Christian CAM 111 345 15
Natasha	Pochleitner Loftus 123 344 16
Emma	Jackson CAM 110 342 17
Kiera	Mueller Coro 116 336.5 18
Laura	Downey Hot	Shots 118 336 19
Lydia	Chang St	George 119 299.5 20
Camryn	Arnold Hot	Shots 105 298 21

14F	Scores:	3	min	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Makella	Hoad CAM 120 91.5 1
Baylie	Stariha CAM 103 91 2
Maya	Webb Northbridge 121 89 3
Bronwyn	Davis Jazzy 104 88 4
Gemma	Steele Jazzy 112 87 5
Adrianna	Tankovic Jazzy 102 86 6
Chelsea	Thomson CAM 106 82 7
Hannah	Bucklar Jazzy 113 82 7
Chloe	North Jazzy 107 79 9
Nadia	Ingerman Bayside 122 79 9
Laura	Downey Hot	Shots 118 78 11
Lydia	Chang St	George 119 78 11
Emma	Jackson CAM 110 76 13
Erin	Christian CAM 111 74 14
Ella	Baric Jazzy 108 72 15
Kyla	Tracey Loftus 117 72 15
Jasmine	Hawkins Kings 115 71 17
Natasha	Pochleitner Loftus 123 67 18
Camryn	Arnold Hot	Shots 105 66 19
Kiera	Mueller Coro 116 65.5 20
Jacqueline	Maskito St	George 114 63.5 21

14F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Baylie	Stariha CAM 103 50 116.67 106.67 -25 104.17 3 94.17 3 396.67 2
Maya	Webb Northbridge 121 47.62 101.67 94.32 0 101.67 4 94.32 2 391.98 4
Makella	Hoad CAM 120 42.86 118.75 85.68 0 118.75 2 85.68 5 408.86 6
Hannah	Bucklar Jazzy 113 50 107.92 124.01 -37.5 89.17 6 105.26 1 388.86 8
Nadia	Ingerman Bayside 122 48.81 131.25 84.26 -12.5 125 1 78.01 7 404.35 10
Laura	Downey Hot	Shots 118 50 101.25 91.98 -12.5 95 5 85.73 4 361.45 12
Emma	Jackson CAM 110 50 107.5 96.98 -37.5 88.75 7 78.23 6 333.95 14
Chloe	North Jazzy 107 36.9 96.67 73.52 -25 84.17 8 61.02 8 290.37 16
Ella	Baric Jazzy 108 30.95 85 62.96 -25 72.5 9 50.46 9 245.93 18
Adrianna	Tankovic Jazzy 102 32.14 83.33 59.88 -31.25 67.71 10 44.25 10 223.92 20
Gemma	Steele Jazzy 112 26.19 76.25 53.7 -37.5 57.5 12 34.95 12 184.91 22
Bronwyn	Davis Jazzy 104 33.33 83.33 65.19 -56.25 55.21 13 37.06 11 184.54 24
Kiera	Mueller Coro 116 39.29 82.92 47.53 -31.25 67.29 11 31.91 14 198.4 26
Jasmine	Hawkins Kings 115 34.52 86.25 73.7 -81.25 45.63 14 33.08 13 157.41 28

14F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Kayley	Simpson Jazzy 109 450 2 414 1 410.43 4 1274.43 7 1
Hermine	Strohmayr PJ 105 410 3 382 4 376.17 2 1168.17 9 2
Alexis	Collum BS 101 470 1 404.5 3 341.45 6 1215.95 10 3
Hayley	Turner Jazzy 104 385 5 406 2 223.21 12 1014.21 19 4
Lucy	Yeung St	George 112 365 7 349 8 332.65 8 1046.65 23 5
Jessica	Stewart CAM 108 360 8 353 7 282.25 10 995.25 25 6
Charlotte	Freeman Skipz 103 395 4 369 5 153.03 18 917.03 27 7
Lucy	Boehm Coro 110 370 6 344 10 160.52 14 874.52 30 8
Jemimah	Wrench St	George 107 360 8 349 8 156.39 16 865.39 32 9
Isabelle	Collins Skipz 106 222.5 12 354 6 94.94 22 671.44 40 10
Lucy	Field Skipz 111 335 10 334 11 151.23 20 820.23 41 11
Charli	McLennan Skipz 102 290 11 325 12 60.71 24 675.71 47 12

15F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 3	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Kayley	Simpson Jazzy 109 414 1
Hayley	Turner Jazzy 104 406 2
Alexis	Collum BS 101 404.5 3
Hermine	Strohmayr PJ 105 382 4
Charlotte	Freeman Skipz 103 369 5
Isabelle	Collins Skipz 106 354 6
Jessica	Stewart CAM 108 353 7
Jemimah	Wrench St	George 107 349 8
Lucy	Yeung St	George 112 349 8
Lucy	Boehm Coro 110 344 10
Lucy	Field Skipz 111 334 11
Charli	McLennan Skipz 102 325 12

15F	Scores:	3	min	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Alexis	Collum BS 101 94 1
Kayley	Simpson Jazzy 109 90 2
Hermine	Strohmayr PJ 105 82 3
Charlotte	Freeman Skipz 103 79 4
Hayley	Turner Jazzy 104 77 5
Lucy	Boehm Coro 110 74 6
Lucy	Yeung St	George 112 73 7
Jemimah	Wrench St	George 107 72 8
Jessica	Stewart CAM 108 72 8
Lucy	Field Skipz 111 67 10
Charli	McLennan Skipz 102 58 11
Isabelle	Collins Skipz 106 44.5 12

15F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Hermine	Strohmayr PJ 105 47.62 118.33 94.75 -25 105.83 1 82.25 2 376.17 2
Kayley	Simpson Jazzy 109 48.81 100 117.72 -12.5 93.75 4 111.47 1 410.43 4
Alexis	Collum BS 101 45.24 102.92 80.31 -12.5 96.67 3 74.06 3 341.45 6
Lucy	Yeung St	George 112 44.05 118.75 78.83 -31.25 103.13 2 63.2 5 332.65 8
Jessica	Stewart CAM 108 41.67 80.42 73.21 -12.5 74.17 5 66.96 4 282.25 10
Hayley	Turner Jazzy 104 50 99.58 93.27 -81.25 58.96 6 52.65 6 223.21 12
Lucy	Boehm Coro 110 39.29 77.92 52.35 -50 52.92 9 27.35 8 160.52 14
Jemimah	Wrench St	George 107 33.33 89.58 51.11 -62.5 58.33 7 19.86 10 156.39 16
Charlotte	Freeman Skipz 103 20.24 77.08 55.68 -56.25 48.96 10 27.55 7 153.03 18
Lucy	Field Skipz 111 19.05 78.33 47.28 -50 53.33 8 22.28 9 151.23 20
Isabelle	Collins Skipz 106 19.05 67.5 42.47 -62.5 36.25 11 11.22 11 94.94 22
Charli	McLennan Skipz 102 19.05 70 41.6 -81.25 29.38 12 0.98 12 60.71 24

15F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Belinda	Charlesworth CAM 101 415 2 405 1 479.17 2 1299.17 5 1
Linda	Kwan Jazzy 107 410 3 373 3 278.43 4 1061.43 10 2
Erin	Lankshear Loftus 102 380 5 374 2 291.95 6 1045.95 13 3
Jessica	Poon Bayside 106 445 1 364.5 4 260.8 8 1070.3 13 3
Georgia	Clark St	George 105 325 6 338 5 241.51 10 904.51 21 5
Rachel	Valentine Bayside 109 385 4 256.5 7 155.09 14 796.59 25 6
Freya	Stratton Northbridge 104 305 7 329 6 119.97 16 753.97 29 7
Esther	Herry PJ 103 130 18 0
Molly	Finlayson Northbridge 108 215.43 12 0

16F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 3	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Belinda	Charlesworth CAM 101 405 1
Erin	Lankshear Loftus 102 374 2
Linda	Kwan Jazzy 107 373 3
Jessica	Poon Bayside 106 364.5 4
Georgia	Clark St	George 105 338 5
Freya	Stratton Northbridge 104 329 6
Rachel	Valentine Bayside 109 256.5 7

16F	Scores:	3	min	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Jessica	Poon Bayside 106 89 1
Belinda	Charlesworth CAM 101 83 2
Linda	Kwan Jazzy 107 82 3
Rachel	Valentine Bayside 109 77 4
Erin	Lankshear Loftus 102 76 5
Georgia	Clark St	George 105 65 6
Freya	Stratton Northbridge 104 61 7

16F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Belinda	Charlesworth CAM 101 45.24 120.42 131.67 -12.5 114.17 1 125.42 1 479.17 2
Linda	Kwan Jazzy 107 44.05 96.67 86.3 -43.75 74.79 3 64.42 2 278.43 4
Erin	Lankshear Loftus 102 39.29 95.83 68.89 -18.75 86.46 2 59.51 5 291.95 6
Jessica	Poon Bayside 106 44.05 89.58 84.57 -43.75 67.71 4 62.69 4 260.8 8
Georgia	Clark St	George 105 41.67 82.92 87.84 -50 57.92 6 62.84 3 241.51 10
Molly	Finlayson Northbridge 108 50 85 72.72 -50 60 5 47.72 6 215.43 12
Rachel	Valentine Bayside 109 28.57 66.25 36.3 -25 53.75 7 23.8 8 155.09 14
Freya	Stratton Northbridge 104 35.71 61.25 61.23 -62.5 30 9 29.98 7 119.97 16
Esther	Herry PJ 103 38.1 90.83 61.67 -87.5 47.08 8 17.92 9 130 18

16F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Lilly	Barker CAM 109 495 1 463 1 526.64 2 1484.64 4 1
Tamison	Lees CAM 113 475 2 417 4 424.66 4 1316.66 10 2
Jaymee	Gilbert CAM 105 455 4 440 2 393.3 8 1288.3 14 3
Camryn	Gibson Northbridge 101 375 10 402 5 412.99 6 1189.99 21 4
Olivia	Davis Jazzy 111 465 3 376 6 358.92 12 1199.92 21 4
Maddie	Brennan CAM 110 400 6 438 3 319.35 14 1157.35 23 6
Eliza	Pridham PJ 102 400 6 364 8 239.29 18 1003.29 32 7
Emily	Messori Bayside 103 390 9 355 9 244.69 16 989.69 34 8
Jessie	Bowdler Hot	Shots 107 400 6 370 7 57.35 22 827.35 35 9
Kate	Hinchliffe PJ 108 365 12 299.5 11 143.12 20 807.62 43 10
Georgia	Gale Northbridge 104 366.57 10 0

17+F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope

Overall30s	Speed 3	min	Speed Masters	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Lilly	Barker CAM 109 463 1
Jaymee	Gilbert CAM 105 440 2
Maddie	Brennan CAM 110 438 3
Tamison	Lees CAM 113 417 4
Camryn	Gibson Northbridge 101 402 5
Olivia	Davis Jazzy 111 376 6
Jessie	Bowdler Hot	Shots 107 370 7
Eliza	Pridham PJ 102 364 8
Emily	Messori Bayside 103 355 9
Jessica	Payne St	George 106 352 10
Kate	Hinchliffe PJ 108 299.5 11

17+F	Scores:	3	min	Speed



Name Club id Score Rank
Lilly	Barker CAM 109 99 1
Tamison	Lees CAM 113 95 2
Olivia	Davis Jazzy 111 93 3
Jaymee	Gilbert CAM 105 91 4
Lulu	Webb Northbridge 114 86 5
Eliza	Pridham PJ 102 80 6
Jessie	Bowdler Hot	Shots 107 80 6
Maddie	Brennan CAM 110 80 6
Emily	Messori Bayside 103 78 9
Camryn	Gibson Northbridge 101 75 10
Jessica	Payne St	George 106 74 11
Kate	Hinchliffe PJ 108 73 12
Phoebe	Au St	George 112 68 13

17+F	Scores:	30s	Speed



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Lilly	Barker CAM 109 36.9 145 149.57 -31.25 129.38 1 133.94 1 526.64 2

Tamison	Lees CAM 113 45.24 135 121.08 -43.75 113.13 2 99.21 3 424.66 4

Camryn	Gibson Northbridge 101 50 121.25 110.25 -25 108.75 3 97.75 4 412.99 6

Jaymee	Gilbert CAM 105 35.71 88.33 127.07 -18.75 78.96 8 117.69 2 393.3 8

Georgia	Gale Northbridge 104 46.43 95.42 100.37 -12.5 89.17 5 94.12 5 366.57 10

Olivia	Davis Jazzy 111 35.71 105.42 86.54 -12.5 99.17 4 80.29 6 358.92 12

Maddie	Brennan CAM 110 46.43 112.92 109.26 -62.5 81.67 7 78.01 7 319.35 14

Emily	Messori Bayside 103 47.62 114.17 70.68 -62.5 82.92 6 39.43 9 244.69 16

Eliza	Pridham PJ 102 42.86 86.67 76.73 -43.75 64.79 9 54.85 8 239.29 18

Kate	Hinchliffe PJ 108 41.67 75.42 58.64 -62.5 44.17 10 27.39 10 143.12 20

Jessie	Bowdler Hot	Shots 107 34.52 72.92 74.51 -118.75 13.54 11 15.13 11 57.35 22

17+F	Scores:	Masters	Freestyle


